
Oldies But Goodies 2021-202212/27/2021    Week 15 of 30 Page 1

Monday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 2 Team 2 73.2 82 30 73.2 82 30 30 21739 31447
2 5 Team 5 67.0 75 37 67.0 75 37 28½ 22830 31491
3 3 Team 3 66.1 74 38 66.1 74 38 29 20354 30557
4 4 Team 4 58.0 65 47 58.0 65 47 24½ 22192 30925
5 1 Team 1 55.4 62 50 55.4 62 50 22 21515 30920
6 6 Team 6 54.5 61 51 54.5 61 51 22½ 21388 31009
7 7 Team 7 25.9 29 83 25.9 29 83 11½ 14928 23634
8 8 Team 8 0 112 0 112 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 8 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Team 2 731 764 748 2243 8
3-4 Team 3 751 755 739 2245 8 <---> Team 5 733 743 714 2190 0
5-6 Team 6 776 755 801 2332 8 <---> Team 1 722 746 686 2154 0
7-8 Team 4 753 751 819 2323 8 <---> Team 7 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   4-  3   2-  1   8-  7   6-  5
Next Week   7-  5   8-  6   3-  1   4-  2

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 598 Team 4 569 Team 6 539 Team 5
Scratch Series 1660 Team 4 1636 Team 6 1578 Team 5

Handicap Game 819 Team 4 801 Team 6 764 Team 2
Handicap Series 2332 Team 6 2323 Team 4 2245 Team 3

Men Scratch Game 223 Jack Merkel 198 Phillip Leutz 184 Roger Broten
Scratch Series 565 Jack Merkel 509 Roger Broten 502 Phillip Leutz

Handicap Game 254 Jack Merkel 227 Phillip Leutz 222 Willy Timm
Handicap Series 658 Jack Merkel 626 Willy Timm 605 Roger Broten

Women Scratch Game 156 Marcia Habecker 145 Barb Winter 145 Carol Howell
145 Mary Scanlon

Scratch Series 428 Marcia Habecker 399 Shirley Van 396 Joyce Merkel
Handicap Game 217 Mary Scanlon 207 Joyce Merkel 202 Donna Marsocci

202 Marcia Habecker
Handicap Series 591 Joyce Merkel 570 Shirley Van 567 Donna Marsocci

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Team 1
6 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552

10 Barb Winter 131 55 5134 39 410 367 145 122 111 378 540
54 Judy Zdanowski 122 62 4764 39 402 359 86 123 104 313 496
56 Marcia Habecker 142 46 4999 35 435 396 146 156 126 428 566

2 - Team 2
47 George Kroner 103 77 2485 24 323 295 91 130 130 351 588

7 Shirley Van 129 56 5033 39 427 384 135 126 138 399 570
8 Mary Selover 122 62 4763 39 403 360 117 122 115 354 540
1 Lee McQuown 165 28 6930 42 540 494 162 160 139 461 545
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

3 - Team 3
42 Helga Freimuth 116 67 4188 36 375 335 117 100 132 349 550
32 Mary Scanlon 110 72 4630 42 365 319 145 98 102 345 561
28 Carolyn Stewart 98 81 3264 33 300 263 93 110 99 302 545

2 Phillip Leutz 163 29 5881 36 515 475 147 198 157 502 589
4 - Team 4

30 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
17 Joyce Merkel 119 64 3941 33 379 342 117 137 142 396 591
18 Jack Merkel 163 29 6383 39 505 462 182 160 223 565 658
20 Susan Marriott 123 61 4809 39 399 356 a113 a113 a113 339 522

5 - Team 5
25 Carol Howell 130 56 5070 39 432 389 145 115 121 381 549
33 Tony Bellanca 120 64 5076 42 369 323 103 130 111 344 533
35 Dick Howell 132 54 5558 42 427 381 121 110 113 344 503
14 Roger Broten 161 31 6766 42 524 478 160 184 165 509 605

6 - Team 6
43 Donna Marsocci 118 65 4603 39 395 352 102 136 131 369 567
44 Fred Marsocci 136 51 5331 39 423 380 158 132 156 446 602
67 Paula Mcculloch 126 59 5319 42 396 350 135 112 116 363 537
53 Willy Timm 132 54 3975 30 414 380 149 143 166 458 626

7 - Team 7
23 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
26 Sally Windsor 98 81 3247 33 317 280 a88 a88 a88 264 507
27 Gordon Windsor 118 65 2479 21 377 352 a108 a108 a108 324 519
29 Pat Pitts 115 68 2418 21 366 341 a105 a105 a105 315 519

8 - Team 8
40 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
45 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
57 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
58 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

46 Helmut Bescherer 120 64 0 0 0 0
85 Terry Bianchi 120 64 0 0 0 0
41 Reinhold Freimuth 120 64 0 0 0 0
39 George Giuliano 157 34 943 6 479 469 0 0

9 Tom Jewell 120 64 0 0 0 0
36 Roger Marriott 120 64 0 0 0 0
89 Jerry Meyers 120 64 0 0 0 0

4 Mike Phelps 120 64 0 0 0 0
13 Art Reinhold bk123 61 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

63 Jean Burleigh 120 64 0 0 0 0
11 Helga Geiger 120 64 0 0 0 0
77 Jeanne Harrison 120 64 0 0 0 0
52 Shirl Healey 120 64 0 0 0 0

5 Sue Hyde 120 64 0 0 0 0
24 Kristina Jewell 120 64 0 0 0 0
21 Mary Jewell 120 64 0 0 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

68 Ann Kinzel 120 64 0 0 0 0
16 Shirley Masters 120 64 0 0 0 0
22 Paula Mccullo 120 64 0 0 0 0
75 Marcia Najjar 120 64 0 0 0 0
51 Peg Paradise 120 64 0 0 0 0
12 Cathy Phelps 120 64 0 0 0 0
50 Betty Quetschenba 120 64 0 0 0 0
15 Mary Ann Schmidt 120 64 0 0 0 0

3 Lucretia Tremmel bk110 72 0 0 0 0
19 Ruth Vito bk139 48 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Lee McQuown 6930 42 165 217 607 162 160 139 461
Jack Merkel 6383 39 163 223 565 182 160 223 565
Phillip Leutz 5881 36 163 217 521 147 198 157 502
Roger Broten 6766 42 161 213 530 160 184 165 509
Fred Marsocci 5331 39 136 178 452 158 132 156 446
Willy Timm 3975 30 132 177 458 149 143 166 458
Dick Howell 5558 42 132 167 450 121 110 113 344
Tony Bellanca 5076 42 120 157 391 103 130 111 344
Gordon Windsor 2479 21 118 147 394 a108 a108 a108 324
George Kroner 2485 24 103 145 351 91 130 130 351

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Marcia Habecker 4999 35 142 173 446 146 156 126 428
Barb Winter 5134 39 131 174 458 145 122 111 378
Carol Howell 5070 39 130 169 447 145 115 121 381
Shirley Van 5033 39 129 169 436 135 126 138 399
Paula Mcculloch 5319 42 126 170 459 135 112 116 363
Susan Marriott 4809 39 123 159 438 a113 a113 a113 339
Judy Zdanowski 4764 39 122 166 427 86 123 104 313
Mary Selover 4763 39 122 168 427 117 122 115 354
Joyce Merkel 3941 33 119 158 396 117 137 142 396
Donna Marsocci 4603 39 118 154 407 102 136 131 369
Helga Freimuth 4188 36 116 147 392 117 100 132 349
Pat Pitts 2418 21 115 145 395 a105 a105 a105 315
Mary Scanlon 4630 42 110 167 386 145 98 102 345
Carolyn Stewart 3264 33 98 141 355 93 110 99 302
Sally Windsor 3247 33 98 149 350 a88 a88 a88 264
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